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11200	 Minicup dark		  18
11203	 Ballerina cup dark		  18
11205	 Bearclaw cup dark		  18
11207	 Souffle cup		  18
11210	 Pisa cup			   18
11216	 Petit four cup assortment dark	 18
11217	 Petit four cup milled dark	 18
11220	 Turban cup		  18
11222	 Dessert cup dark		  18
11223	 A la carte cup dark		  18
11237	 Liqueur cup dark		  18
11251	 Coconut cup mini marbled	 18
11254	 Ballerina cup marbled	 18
11261	 Coffee cup dark		  18
11265	 Coffee cup marbled		  18
13200	 Minicup white ups		  18
15001	 Ring dark			  19
15005	 Teardrop Bamboo dark	 19
15006	 Drop fine dark		  19
15008	 Ring oval dark		  19
15032	 Collar sheet dark 		  14 
15033	 Collar sheet dark/white	 14 
15035	 Collar sheet dark/white	 14 
15051	 Teardrop dark/white		  19
15052	 Ring white/dark		  19
15053	 Ring fine stripe white/dark	 19
18103	 Striped asymmetric ring dark	 19
18107	 Mini cylinder d/w speckled	 19
18108	 Mini cylinder w/d speckled	 19
18114	 Square cup dark		  18
18115	 Carree cup		  18
18120	 Ring White		  19
18123	 Red luster sphere dark	 19
18125	 Quenelle			   18
18126	 Rectangular cup dark	 18
18127	 Rimmed rectangular cup dark	 18
18128	 Rimmed rectangular cup white	18
18129	 Gold luster mini cup dark	 18
38375	 Sprinkle Flowers		  23
38381	 Sprinkle Fruit		  23
41116	 Dentelle dark 1 kg		  14
41119	 Spaghetti triple 2,5 kg	 22
41120	 Curls dark 1,5 kg		  22
41122	 Forest shavings dark 2,5 kg	 22
41128	 Curls dark 4 kg		  22
41130	 Curls mini dark 4 kg		  22
41136	 Curls Mega dark 2,5 kg	 22
41140	 Shavings flat dark 2,5 kg	 22
41145	 Spaghetti dark 2,5 kg	 22
41159	 Twister dark/white 1.5 kg	 14
41168	 Shavings curled dark 2,5 kg	 22
42121	 Leaves marbled 1,5 kg	 22
42125	 Curls marbled 1,5 kg	 22
42128	 Curls marbled 4 kg		  22
42137	 Chocolate almond shapes	 22
42134	 Curls milk 4 kg		  22
42138	 Curls mega marbled 2,5 kg	 22
42147	 Spaghetti milk 2,5 kg	 22
42151	 Forest shavings dark/white	 22
42154	 Curls milk/white 4 kg		 22
42159	 Curls milk/white 1,5 kg	 22 

42167	 Mistral milk/ white 2,5 kg	 11
42169	 Shavings curled milk 2,5 kg	 22
42175	 Mistral milk/white 2 kg box	 14
42189	 Crushells milk		  23
43102	 Crushells wit		  23
43113	 Curls white 1,5 kg		  22
43114	 Curls white 4 kg		  22
43116	 Curls mini white 4 kg		 22
43127	 Spaghetti white 2,5 kg	 22
43129	 Forest shavings white 2,5 kg	 22
43168	 Shavings curled white 2,5 kg	 22
48000	 Curls strawberry 1,5 kg	 22
48005	 Curls strawberry 4 kg	 22
48007	 Crushells pink		  23
48008	 Crushells yellow		  23
48100	 Curls yellow		  22
48103	 Curls mini caramel 4 kg	 22
48122	 Curls orange 4 kg		  22
48128	 Curls green 4 kg.		  22
48150	 Curls yellow/milk 4 kg	 22
48152	 Curls caramel 4 kg		  22
48154	 Curls caramel 1,5 kg		 22
48162	 Curls party mix		  22
48218	 Spaghetti orange 2,5 kg	 22
48261	 Curls red 4 kg		  22
48832	 Curls red/white/blue 4 kg	 22
57405	 Crispies mix		  22
71106	 Decotube dark 700 gram	 9
71162	 Mikado dark		  9
71163	 Mikado XL dark/white	 10
71171	 Panatella dark		  8
71172	 Panatella stripe dark/white	 8
71173	 Cigarillo stripe dark/white	 8
71174	 Panatella mini dark		  9
71176	 Cigarillo dark with mint stripe	 9
71178	 Spear dark/white assortment	 8
71182	 Zigzag dark		  8
71179	 Forest shavings mini dark 1 kg	23
71200	 Decorette assortment	 10
71202	 Exclusive assortment	 10
71204	 Fan decorette		  10
71208	 Victory assortment		  10
71215	 Grand Decor		  10
71216	 Galette assortment dark	 10
71218	 Round dark		  10
71222	 Belle decor		  10
71231	 Moon dark		  10
71250	 Feather			   10
71265	 Chocolate bar mini dark	 10
71266	 Puccini assortment		  10
71268	 Pompidou			  10
71269	 Flower 3D d/w assortment	 10
71272	 Maestro			   10
71272	 Maestro			   10
72102	 Tramontana marbled		 10
72103	 Eureka marbled		  9
72105	 Decotube milk/white 0,7 kg	 9
72109	 Mikado dark/white		  9
72110	 Turitella			   9
72111	 Tornado white/dark		  8
72114	 Decotube milk 0,7 kg	 9
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72183	 Rose dark/white		  8
72184	 Rose midi dark/white	 8
72211	 Domino rectangle dark/white	 10
72213	 Domino square		  10 
72214	 Domino triangle dark/white	 9
72215	 Siena			   9
73101	 Stripes pink		  9
73102	 Decotube white 0,7 kg	 9
73106	 Stripes dark caramel		 9
73165	 Mikado white		  9
73169	 Cigarillo retro milk/white	 8
73171	 Panatella white		  8
73172	 Panatella white dark stripe	 8
73173	 Cigarillo white dark stripe	 9
73174	 Panatella mini white		  9
73175	 Cigarillo retro		  9
73176	 Panatella retro		  8
73178	 Cigarillo white purple stripe	 9
73181	 Panatella strawberry		 8
73191	 Forest shavings mini d/w	 23
73192	 Forest shavings mini white	 23
73196	 Blizzard assortment		  10
73211	 Tramontana striped		  10
73219	 Domino white/pink		  10
73221	 Puccini comma white/green	 10
73222	 Puccini drop white/purple	 10
73227	 Diablo triangle		  9
73226	 Diablo square		  10

73232	 Diablo rectangle		  10
73250	 Blizzard triangle white/red	 10
73254	 Heart dark - red		  10
73259	 Eureka striped		  9
73417	 Sprinkle stars white		  23
73419	 Sprinkle stars dark		  23
73806	 Rose white/purple		  8
76802	 Marbled ball red white	 11
77002	 Filter dark			  12
77004	 Filter square dark		  12
77011	 Truffleshell milk		  19
77012	 Truffleshell white		  19
77013	 Truffle shells dark		  19
77038	 Curvy elegance Dark		 12
77039	 Curvy elegance White	 12
77049	 Daisy			   11
77056	 Elegance			   12
77062	 Eclair 			   12
77063	 Cocoa bean		  11
77064	 Chocolate rose		  11
77067	 Heart white		  11
77068	 Crinkle			   12
77069	 Holly leaf			   12
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77071	 Flame			   12 
77072	 Golden star		  10
77076	 Rising sun			  11
77078	 Maple leaf			  12
77080	 Acorn			   11
77081	 Toadstool			  12
77084	 Zebra			   12
77086	 Snowball			   11
77087	 White leaf 3D		  12
77091	 Clown			   12
77093	 Ice crystal			  12
77102	 Feather artisanal		  12
77104	 Filter dark/white		  12
77133	 Bling Dark			  12
77134	 Galaxy			   10
77137	 Elegance dark		  12
77138	 Lady bug			   12
77140	 Pearl			   11
77142	 Dots			   12
77143	 Crumbly pink		  12
77171	 Mini cylinder white striped	 19
77177	 Tournesol			  11
77179	 Splash milk		  12
77180	 Diamond			   11 
77181	 Pirate			   12
77182	 Elegance white		  12
77192	 Chocolate rose dark		 11
77193	 Chocolate rose red		  11
77202	 Lion			   12
77204	 Oak leaf			   12
77207	 Coco			   11
77208	 Bow white		  12
77209	 Panda			   12
77218	 Hot Lips			   11
77223	 Spots original		  12
77226	 Pebbles original		  12
77227	 Pebbles pastel		  12
77228	 Spots pastel		  12
77231	 Rectangle Ladybug		  13
77232	 Ring Swirl Milk		  13
77233	 Rectangle Wood Milk	 13
77234	 Ring Classic Dark		  13
77241	 Coupole bronze		  19
77242	 Mini toadstool		  12
77246	 Butterfly			   11
77247	 Rectangle Flamingo		  13

77248	 Ring Amber		  13
77251	 Stevia Feather artisanal	 12
77252	 Stevia Truffle Shell		  19
77253	 Stevia Elegance		  12
77254	 Stevia Galaxy Dark		  10
77262	 Rectangle Holly Leaf		 13
77263	 Globes original		  11
77264	 Ring Multi Dots		  13
77269	 Mini pearl gold		  11
77286	 Golden crumble		  12
77287	 Mini pearl assortment	 11
77288	 Mini rose red		  11
77290	 Chocolate rose mini white	 11
77308	 Star anise			  12
77309	 Cinnamon 		  12
77310	 Vanilla pod		  12
77311	 Apple			   12
77312	 Lemon			   12
77313	 Lime			   12
77314	 Orange			   12
77315	 Strawberry		  12
78006	 Forest shavings mini p/g	 23
78011	 Forest shavings midi orange	 23
78012	 Forest shavings mini green	 23
78013	 Cigarillo multicolour 10cm	 9
78014	 Forest shavings midi pink	 23
78192	 Turitella pink / white		  9
78200	 Domino square green/red	 10
78222	 Pink flower		  10
78227	 Buttercup			  10
78229	 Diablo spring		  9
78400	 Heart red			   10
78412	 Sprinkle hearts red		  23
78413	 Sprinkle heart pink		  23
78414	 Sprinkle hearts mini - Pink	 23
78600	 Story in the box Spring	 13
78601	 Story in the box Summer	 13
78602	 Story in the box Celebrate 	 13
78603	 Story in the box Fall		  13
78604	 Story in the box Winter	 13
81648	 Thimble			   18





Products

Packaging advantages

•	No breakage, easy to use
•	Protects chocolate from humidity
•	Can be 1OO% recycled
• CFC free / FDA approved
•	Quantity per case meets customers requirements
•	# boxes / block pallet: 720 single boxes / 120 master cases
•	# boxes / euro pallet: 576 single boxes / 96 master cases 
•	# boxes / master case: 6
•	Material mastercase: cardboard 400 g
•	Dimensions mastercase: 385x290x160mm
•	Material single box: cardboard 77g
•	Dimensions tray: 275x182x43mm
•	Foodgrade declaration of trays conform 1935/2004/EC
•	Migration test available conform 2011/EC

Single trays

1 Compartment tray

8

71171	 Panatella dark
71172	 Panatella stripe dark/white
71178	 Spear dark/white assortment
71182	 Zigzag dark
73171	 Panatella white
73172	 Panatella white with dark stripe
73176	 Panatella retro
73181	 Panatella strawberry

72111	 Tornado white/dark
72182	 Rose white/dark
72183	 Rose dark/white
72184	 Rose midi dark/white
73806	 Rose white/purple

280mm185
mm

45
m
m

Material: PET 73g including lid



Products

2 Compartments tray
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Products

4 Compartments tray

71106	 Decotube dark 700 gram
71162	 Mikado dark
71163	 Mikado XL dark/white
71173	 Cigarillo stripe dark/white
71174	 Panatella mini dark
71176	 Cigarillo dark with mint stripe
72105	 Decotube milk/white 0,7 kg
72109	 Mikado dark/white
72110	 Turitella
72114	 Decotube milk 0,7 kg
73102	 Decotube white 0,7 kg

73165	 Mikado white
73169	 Cigarillo retro milk/white
73173	 Cigarillo white with dark stripe
73174	 Panatella mini white
73175	 Cigarillo retro
73178	 Cigarillo white with purple stripe
78013	 Cigarillo multicolour 10cm
73101	 Stripes pink
73106	 Stripes dark caramel
78192	 Turitella pink / white

72103	 Eureka marbled
72214	 Domino triangle dark/white
72215	 Siena
73227	 Diablo triangle
73259	 Eureka striped
78229	 Diablo spring

Material: PET 72g including lid

Material: PET 72g including lid



71200	 Decorette assortment
71218	 Round dark
71266	 Puccini assortment
71269	 Flower 3D dark/white assortment
72102	 Tramontana marbled
72213	 Domino square
72214	 Domino triangle dark/white
73196	 Blizzard assortment
73211	 Tramontana striped
73219	 Domino white/pink
73226	 Diablo square
73254	 Heart dark - red
77072	 Golden star

77134	 Galaxy
77254	 Stevia Galaxy Dark
78200	 Domino square green/red
78222	 Pink flower
78227	 Buttercup
78400	 Heart red

71202	 Exclusive assortment
71204	 Fan decorette
71208	 Victory assortment
71215	 Grand Decor
71216	 Galette assortment dark
71222	 Belle decor
71231	 Moon dark
71250	 Feather
71265	 Chocolate bar mini dark
71266	 Puccini assortment

71268	 Pompidou
71269	 Flower 3D dark/white assortment
71272	 Maestro
72211	 Domino rectangle dark/white
73196	 Blizzard assortment
73221	 Puccini comma white/green
73222	 Puccini drop white/purple
73232	 Diablo rectangle
73250	 Blizzard triangle white/red

Products
8 Compartments tray

Products

6 Compartments tray

10

Material: PET 71g including lid

Material: PET 71g including lid



11

Products

Tray with blisters

76802	 Marbled ball red white
77049	 Daisy
77063	 Cocoa bean
77064	 Chocolate rose
77067	 Heart white
77076	 Rising sun
77080	 Acorn
77086	 Snowball
77140	 Pearl
77177	 Tournesol

77180	 Diamond
77192	 Chocolate rose dark
77193	 Chocolate rose red
77207	 Coco
77218	 Hot Lips
77246	 Butterfly
77263	 Globes original
77269	 Mini pearl gold
77287	 Mini pearl assortment
77288	 Mini rose red
77290	 Chocolate rose mini white

71515	 Assortmentsbox FS
71517	 Assortment box cigarillo
71527	 Balls Assortiment
71528	 Elegance Assortiment

71529	 Faces Assortiment
71530	 Mini bars Assortiment
71552	 Mini Elegance assortment
77205	 Animal assortiment

Products

Assortment boxes

Material: PET (variabel weights)

Material: PET (variabel weights)
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Products

Fruits & Spices

77309	 Cinnamon 
77308	 Star anise
77310	 Vanilla pod
77311	 Chocolate Apple

77312	 Chocolate Lemon
77313	 Chocolate Lime
77315	 Chocolate Strawberry
77314	 Chocolate Orange

Products

Tray with sheets

77002	 Filter dark
77004	 Filter square dark
77038	 Curvy elegance Dark
77039	 Curvy elegance White
77056	 Elegance
77062	 Eclair 
77068	 Crinkle
77069	 Holly leaf
77071	 Flame
77078	 Maple leaf
77081	 Toadstool
77084	 Zebra
77087	 White leaf 3D
77091	 Clown
77093	 Ice crystal
77102	 Feather artisanal
77104	 Filter dark/white
77133	 Bling Dark
77137	 Elegance dark
77138	 Lady bug

77142	 Dots
77143	 Crumbly pink
77179	 Splash milk
77181	 Pirate
77182	 Elegance white
77202	 Lion
77204	 Oak leaf
77208	 Bow white
77209	 Panda
77223	 Spots original
77226	 Pebbles original
77227	 Pebbles pastel
77228	 Spots pastel
77242	 Mini toadstool
77246	 Butterfly
77251	 Stevia Feather artisanal
77253	 Stevia Elegance
77286	 Golden crumble

Material: PET (variabel weights)

Material: PET (variabel weights)



Products

Products

Story in a box

Rings
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Products

Rectangles

77232	 Ring Swirl Milk
77234	 Ring Classic Dark

77248	 Ring Amber
77264	 Ring Multi Dots (seasonal product)

78600	 Story in the box Spring (seasonal product)
78601	 Story in the box Summer (seasonal product)
78602	 Story in the box Celebrate 

78603	 Story in the box Fall (seasonal product)
78604	 Story in the box Winter (seasonal product)

77231	 Rectangle Ladybug
77233	 Rectangle Wood Milk

77247	 Rectangle Flamingo
77262	 Rectangle Holly Leaf (seasonal product)

Material: PET (variabel weights)

Material: PET (variabel weights)

Material: PET (variabel weights)
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Products

Collar sheet

15032	 Collar sheet dark  520x60 mm
15033	 Collar sheet dark/white 520x60 mm
15035	 Collar sheet dark/white 817x52 mm

Products

Container

41116	 Dentelle dark 1 kg
41159	 Twister dark/white 1.5 kg
42167	 Mistral milk/ white 2,5 kg
42175	 Mistral milk/white 2 kg box

Material: PET (variabel weights)

Material: PP - 170 g (container + lid)
LxWxH:320x248x100mm

LxWxH:320x248x100mm
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Examples of our custom trays
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Examples of our custom trays
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Products

Cups
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Packaging advantages

•	No breakage, easy to use
•	Shock resistant
•	Easy to use in production
•	CFC free / FDA approved
•	Quantity per case meets customers requirements
•	Protects chocolate from humidity
• Isolates chocolate from high temperature changes
•	# master cases / block pallet: 130
•	# master cases / euro pallet: 104
•	Material master case: cardboard 325-400 g
•	Foodgrade declaration of trays conform 1935/2004/EC
•	Migration test available conform 10/2011/EC

Standard cups packaging

11200	 Minicup dark
11203	 Ballerina cup dark
11205	 Bearclaw cup dark
11207	 Souffle cup
11210	 Pisa cup
11216	 Petit four cup assortment dark
11217	 Petit four cup milled dark
11220	 Turban cup
11222	 Dessert cup dark
11223	 A la carte cup dark
11237	 Liqueur cup dark
11251	 Coconut cup mini marbled
11254	 Ballerina cup marbled
11261	 Coffee cup dark

11265	 Coffee cup marbled
13200	 Minicup white ups
18114	 Square cup dark
18115	 Carree cup
18125	 Quenelle
18126	 Rectangular cup dark
18127	 Rimmed rectangular cup dark
18128	 Rimmed rectangular cup white
18129	 Gold luster mini cup dark
81648	 Thimble

290mm

385
mm

85
m
m
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Material: PET (440 g)



Products

Products

Rings  & Teardrops

Truffle shells

19

77011	 Truffleshell milk
77012	 Truffleshell white
77013	 Truffle shells dark
77252	 Stevia Truffle Shell

15001	 Ring dark
15005	 Teardrop Bamboo dark
15006	 Drop fine dark
15008	 Ring oval dark
15051	 Teardrop dark/white
15052	 Ring white/dark
15053	 Ring fine stripe white/dark

18103	 Striped asymmetric ring dark
18107	 Mini cylinder dark/white speckled
18108	 Mini cylinder white/dark speckled
18120	 Ring White
18123	 Red luster sphere dark
77171	 Mini cylinder white striped
77241	 Coupole bronze

16
0m

m

Material: PET (510 g)

Material: PET (400 g)



Examples of our new cup trays
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Products

Master case

Packaging advantages

•	No breakage, easy to use
•	Shock resistant
•	Easy to use in production
•	CFC free / FDA approved
•	Quantity per case meets customers requirements
•	Protects chocolate from humidity
• Isolates chocolate from high temperature changes
•	Plastic containers are packed in a master case
•	# master cases / euro pallet: 96
•	Material master case: cardboard 325-400 g
•	Foodgrade declaration of trays conform 1935/2004/EC
•	Migration test available conform 10/2011/EC

Standard toppings packaging

41119	 Spaghetti triple 2,5 kg
41145	 Spaghetti dark 2,5 kg
42147	 Spaghetti milk 2,5 kg
43127	 Spaghetti white 2,5 kg
48218	 Spaghetti orange 2,5 kg
57405	 Crispies mix
41120	 Curls dark 1,5 kg
41122	 Forest shavings dark 2,5 kg
41128	 Curls dark 4 kg
41130	 Curls mini dark 4 kg
41136	 Curls Mega dark 2,5 kg
41140	 Shavings flat dark 2,5 kg
41168	 Shavings curled dark 2,5 kg
42121	 Leaves marbled 1,5 kg
42125	 Curls marbled 1,5 kg
42128	 Curls marbled 4 kg
42134	 Curls milk 4 kg
42137	 Chocolate almond shapes
42138	 Curls mega marbled 2,5 kg
42151	 Forest shavings dark/white

42154	 Curls milk/white 4 kg
42159	 Curls milk/white 1,5 kg
42169	 Shavings curled milk 2,5 kg
43113	 Curls white 1,5 kg
43114	 Curls white 4 kg
43116	 Curls mini white 4 kg
43129	 Forest shavings white 2,5 kg
43168	 Shavings curled white 2,5 kg
48000	 Curls strawberry 1,5 kg
48005	 Curls strawberry 4 kg
48100	 Curls yellow
48103	 Curls mini caramel 4 kg
48122	 Curls orange 4 kg
48128	 Curls green 4 kg.
48150	 Curls yellow/milk 4 kg
48152	 Curls caramel 4 kg
48154	 Curls caramel 1,5 kg
48162	 Curls party mix
48261	 Curls red 4 kg
48832	 Curls red/white/blue 4 kg

235mm

385
mm

16
0m

m

Material: cardboard (400g)
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Products

Container

38375	 Sprinkle Flowers
38381	 Sprinkle Fruit
71179	 Forest shavings mini dark 1 kg
73191	 Forest shavings mini dark/white
73192	 Forest shavings mini white
78006	 Forest shavings mini pink / green
78011	 Forest shavings midi orange

78012	 Forest shavings mini green
78014	 Forest shavings midi pink
48007	 Crushells pink
48008	 Crushells yellow
43102	 Crushells wit
42189	 Crushells milk

Products

Single tray: 0.6 kg or 1 kg

73417	 Sprinkle stars white
73419	 Sprinkle stars dark
78412	 Sprinkle hearts red
78413	 Sprinkle heart pink
78414	 Sprinkle hearts mini - Pink

Material: PET (69 g)

Material: PP - 170 g (container + lid)
LxWxH:320x248x100mm
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of the electricity demand is supplied 
by solar panels in our 
production facility in Kessel, Belgium.

The remaining                    comes from other renewable energy sources.

Renewable resources

Digital footprint
Dobla Pacific Pastry Academy

Dobla uses more digital brochures than printed versions.

We only use energy saving
 lights and sensors in all our 

facilities.

 Where all our employees in Vietnam learn:
 

the English language
 

hygiene regulations

to become chocolatiers

 
 Isolation panels have been 

installed in the entire Vietnam facility.

No use of pesticides.

Dobla Kessel has a 
rain water reservoir

for domestic hot water use only. 

In the production of Dobla decorations quality takes the highest priority. All of our employees are being trained on a regular basis on all quality 
matters and requirements.  BRC, ISO 9001 and all other standards are integrated in the way of thinking of all employees.  We are also able to 
produce Kosher under the supervision of the Rabbi. 

Since 2010 Dobla is UTZ certified. As a certified buyer, Dobla supports better business practices, a better environment and a better life for 
cocoa farmers. In case you would like more information regarding our certificates, please contact our quality department (qa@dobla.com). 
They will help you with all your questions related to this subject. 

All of Dobla’s quality certificates are up-to-date on our website. Please download them there.
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All new corporate cars 
are hybrid cars.

Hybrid

 And all our packagings are made of recycled material. 

Recycled materials

Dobla is co-founder of:  

BAC has created a special line of 
products to give a boost to the 

bakery industry 
and herewith supports 

the foundation Against Cancer.

 

Together with the local authorities
 in Vietnam, Dobla has installed a 
treatment system for waste water.

Dobla supports a 
cacao plantation 

and an orphanage 
in Vietnam.

Raw materials

Dobla buys raw materials 
from UTZ certified suppliers and 

insures good working conditions 
for their employees.

 Dobla Asia will directly serve
local markets for a faster 

and more efficient supply chain. 

Transportation

 No waste of chocolate 
in our production facilities.

Dobla supports an orphanage
 in Vietnam.

 
        ISO 9001: 2008 Certified 



DOBLA STORE

Mient 2
1811 NC, Alkmaar, The Netherlands

T +31 (0) 72 502 42 42
www.doblastore.nl

DOBLA USA MANUFACTURING LLC 
Office and production

1775 Breckinridge Parkway, Suite 600
GA 30096, Atlanta, USA

T +1 770 887 0201
F +1 770 887 0086

DOBLA BV
Head office

Galileïstraat 26
1704 SE, Heerhugowaard, The Netherlands

T +31 (0)72 576 07 77
F +31 (0)72 574 60 14

DOBLA ASIA
Office and production

My Xuan B1 industrial zone
Tan Thanh District

Vung Tau Province, Ba Ria, Vietnam

DOBLA LOGISTICS BVBA
Distributions

Riyadhstraat 21
BE-2321, Meer, Belgium
T +31 (0) 72 576 07 70
F +31 (0) 72 576 38 90

DOBLA BELGIUM PRODUCTIONS NV/SA
Productions

Lindekensbaan 91a
BE-2560, Kessel, Belgium

T +32 (0) 3 491 93 33
F +32 (0) 3 488 36 76






